"‘ Australian College of
Tuition Fee Structure 2024 g Christian Studies

Undergraduate
ANE (o Unit Fee

Undergraduate Certificate in Biblical Studies AUS2600
Undergraduate Certificate in Counselling AUS2600
Undergraduate Certificate in Ministry AUS2600
Diploma of Theology CRICOS Code: 0101035 AUS2600
Diploma of Christian Studies (Korean) CRICOS Code: 082723G AU$1500
Diploma of Ministry (Korean) CRICOS Code: 111032B AUS1500
Associate Degree in Counselling AUS2600
Associate Degree of Ministry AUS2600
Bachelor of Ministry CRICOS Course Code: 0101039 AUS2600
Bachelor of Theology CRICOS Course Code: 0101037 AUS2600
Bachelor of Counselling CRICOS Course Code: 0101040 AUS2600
Bachelor of Theology (Honours) (Korean) CRICOS Code: 082722J AUS2100
Bachelor of Theology (Korean) CRICOS Code: 063705A AUS$2100
APPLICATION FEE International Student AUS500
Postgraduate

Graduate Certificate of Arts AUS$2900
Graduate Diploma in Arts CRICOS Course Code: 105083H AUS2900
Graduate Diploma in Counselling AUS$2900
Graduate Certificate in Arts (Korean) CRICOS Code: 082724G AUS2500
Graduate Certificate in Leadership (Korean) CRICOS Code: 112550E AUS2500
Graduate Diploma of Arts (Korean) CRICOS Code: 082725F AUS2500
Master of Arts (Theology) CRICOS Course Code: 105081K AUS$2900
Master of Leadership Practice CRICOS Course Code: 105082J AUS$2900
Master of Divinity CRICOS Course Code: 111955C AUS2900
Master of Theology CRICOS Course Code: 111954D AUS2900
Master of Arts (Korean) CRICOS Code: 082726E AUS$2500
Master of Divinity (Korean) CRICOS Code: 082727D AUS$2500
Master of Theology (Korean) CRICOS Code: 082728C AUS$2500
Audit Student AUS275
APPLICATION FEE International Student AUS500
*Vocational

10742NAT Certificate IV in Christian Ministry and Theology AUS490
CRICOS Code: 099945K

10743NAT Diploma of Christian Ministry and Theology AUS585

CRICOS Code: 099944M
APPLICATION FEE International Student AUS300



NOTES:

e AUnit = one Subject of Study

. Australian Citizens, if eligible, may apply for FEE-HELP, which is a Government Based Loan
system that allows students to study now and pay later.

. Fees are expressed as a cost per subject/trimester

e  Tuition Fees for all Undergraduate studies are for units taken for Credit towards the Australian
College of Christian Studies’ awards

. Fees are payable in advance for the units of study enrolled in any given trimester.

. Non-FEE-HELP Courses, these courses are a Fee-for Service.
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